
15670 NE 85th Street
Redmond, WACity of Redmond

Legislation Details

File #: AM No. 21-
103

Status:Type: Consent Item Passed

File created: In control:7/6/2021 City Council

On agenda: Final action:7/20/2021 7/20/2021

Title: Approval of the Final Contract with Marshbank Construction, Inc. of Lake Stevens, WA for the Base
Bid Amount of $4,129,413, Plus or Minus Change Orders and Bid Items Increases or Decreases,
Resulting in a Final Contract Amount of $4,144,039, and Accept Construction of NE 51ST Street
Improvements, Project No. 20021604 and 20021910

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Agenda Memo, 2. Attachment A: Vicinity Map

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

approvedCity Council7/20/2021 1

City of Redmond Printed on 5/7/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

